Senate Order 12

Indexed list of Inspector-General of Taxation’s files
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File Title

Transparency workflow

Transparency of Tax Debt Administrative Exclusions V.02

Transparency of Tax Debt

TAS - 2012 - Most-Serious-Problems-IRS-Fresh-Start-

Initiative-Lien-Policies

TAS - 2011 - Annual Report Vol 2 - Research

Small Business Dealings with the ATO
Small Business Dealings with the ATO
Small Business Dealings with the ATO
Small Business Dealings with the ATO
Small Business Dealings with the ATO
PowerPoint Presentation

PowerPoint Presentation

PowerPoint Presentation

Letter

Letter

Letter

Letter

Inspector-General of Taxation report
Inspector-General of Taxation report

Inspector-General of Taxation report

File ID

R0000014089

R0000014859

R0000014856

R0O000014508

R0O000014509

R0000014752

R0000014742

R0O000014755

R0O000014756

R0O000014764

R0000014235

R0000014854

R0O000014858

R0000014239

R0000014527

R0000014819

R0000014950

R0O000013752

R0000014072

R0000014264



Insert Document Title

Insert Document Title

IGT_Debt Transparency workflow

EXCEPTIONAL CIRCUMSTANCES_CHEAT SHEET_UPDATED
Draft Newsletter - July 2018

Draft Newsletter - April 2018

Draft Newsletter - April 2018

Disclosure of Business Tax Debts - High Level Design
workshop SEC UNCLASSIFIED

c2017-t246047-Legislative-Instrument - Transparency of
business tax debts

€2017-t246047-Exposure-Draft - Transparency of business
tax debts

€2017-t246047-Explanatory-Statement-Transparency of
business tax debts

€2017-t246047-Explanatory-Memorandum-Transparency of
business tax debts

ATO Scanned Documents Part 2
ATO Consultation paper - Transparency of business tax debts

20180416_TOTD_end-to-
end_process_IGT_complaints_options

20180319_Scanned ATO Documents

20180202 IGT submission on proposed Transparency of
Business Tax Debts measures

01 - 20180313 Disclosure of Business Tax Debts

01 - 20180309 _CreditReportingWarninglLetter_mockupCOY

R0000014234

R0000014857

R0000014529

R0000014238

R0000014949

R0000013704

R0000013705

R0000014232

R0O000013756

RO000013755

R0O000013753

R0O000013754

R0000014528

RO000013757

R0000014855

R0000014240

R0O000013751

R0000014237

R0000014233



